Variabilny
symbol

"15018

"12015038

2015089

2291561846

5500019585

8800649384

"o774303364

Dodavatel

"47843632  Martin Laurosko GeoPlanML
Majersky rad 6438/44 96301 Krupina

730197996  Ing. Milena Korcova
Stefana Moy sesa 38/9 96501 Zar nad Hronom

736043559 Zdruzenie HONT s.r.0.

"35697270 Orange Slovensko a.s.
Prievozska 6/A 82109 Bratislava

r
162957 IVES

CS armady ¢,20 04108 Kosice

"47232480 RTV Rozhlas a televizia Slovenska

735763469 T-Comas.
Karadzicova 10 82513 Bratislava

Obnos
dokladu

100,00

400,00

242,10

54,13

83,65

112,51

48,50

Mena Datum
prijatia

€ s DPH 02.06.2015

€ s DPH 03.06.2015

€ s DPH 02.06.2015

€ s DPH 19.06.2015

€ sDPH 15.06.2015

€ s DPH 06.05.2015

€ s DPH 04.06.2015

Text

geodetické zameranie

audit

vyvoz smeti

telefon

sluzby APV

rozhlas

telefon



